Indexable Threading Inserts for Small Bores
Mini-3  IC 5.0
� � � � � � � �
 � � � � �
 � � 	 � � � � �
 � � �
METRIC
2

U Style
U Style
Standard
Standard
Internal
4
ISO Metric
Mini-3 U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm mm RH+LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0U 8 2 5.0KUI2.0ISO… 1.23 4.0 5.7 9.0 (C)NVRC 8-5.0KU
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm mm RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8
0.5 5.0KIR0.5ISO… 5.0KIL0.5ISO… 0.29 0.5
4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
0.75 5.0KIR0.75ISO… 5.0KIL0.75ISO… 0.43 0.5
1.0 5.0KIR1.0ISO… 5.0KIL1.0ISO… 0.58 0.6
1.25 5.0KIR1.25ISO… 5.0KIL1.25ISO… 0.72 0.7
1.5 5.0KIR1.5ISO… 5.0KIL1.5ISO… 0.87 0.7
1.75 5.0KIR1.75ISO… 5.0KIL1.75ISO… 1.01 0.8
Internal
External
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6g/gH
Y
L
IC
IC
L
Y
F F
U StyleStandard
Internal
5
Mini-3 U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH+LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0U 8
13 5.0KUI13UN… 1.2
4.0
5.6
9.0 (C)NVRC 8-5.0KU12 5.0KUI12UN… 1.3 5.7
11 5.0KUI11UN… 1.42 5.7
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8
32 5.0KIR32UN… 5.0KIL32UN… 0.46 0.5
4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
28 5.0KIR28UN… 5.0KIL28UN… 0.52 0.6
24 5.0KIR24UN… 5.0KIL24UN… 0.61 0.6
20 5.0KIR20UN… 5.0KIL20UN… 0.73 0.7
18 5.0KIR18UN… 5.0KIL18UN… 0.81 0.7
16 5.0KIR16UN… 5.0KIL16UN… 0.92 0.7
14 5.0KIR14UN… 5.0KIL14UN… 1.05 0.8
Internal
External
Defined by: ANSI B1.1:74
Tolerance class: 2A/2B

L
IC
F
Internal
External
Defined by: B.S.84:1956, DIN 259, ISO228/1:1982
Tolerance class: Medium class A
Internal
External
Defined by: B.S. 21:1985
Tolerance class: Standard BSPT
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8
28 5.0KIR28BSPT… 5.0KIL28BSPT… 0.58 0.6
4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
19 5.0KIR19BSPT… 5.0KIL19BSPT… 0.86 0.7
Whitworth - BSW, BSP (G), BSF, BSB
Mini-3 U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH+LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0U 8
14 5.0KUI14W… 1.16
4.0
5.6
9.0 (C)NVRC 8-5.0KU12 5.0KUI12W… 1.36 5.7
11 5.0KUI11W… 1.48 5.7
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8
28 5.0KIR28W… 5.0KIL28W… 0.58 0.6
4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
24 5.0KIR24W… 5.0KIL24W… 0.68 0.6
20 5.0KIR20W… 5.0KIL20W… 0.81 0.7
19 5.0KIR19W… 5.0KIL19W… 0.86 0.7
18 5.0KIR18W… 5.0KIL18W… 0.90 0.7
16 5.0KIR16W… 5.0KIL16W… 1.02 0.7
Y
L
IC
IC

30°
h
30°
90° 1°47’
Defined by: ANSI B1.20.3-1976
Tolerance class: Class 2
Standard
Y
L
IC
F
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8
27 5.0KIR27NPTF… 5.0KIL27NPTF… 0.64 0.6
4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
18 5.0KIR18NPTF… 5.0KIL18NPTF… 1.00 0.8
NPTF
NPT
Standard
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8
27 5.0KIR27NPT… 5.0KIL27NPT… 0.66 0.6
4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
18 5.0KIR18NPT… 5.0KIL18NPT… 1.01 0.8
Y
L
IC
F
Internal
External
Internal
8
 Trapez
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm mm RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8 1.5 5.0KIR1.5TR… 5.0KIL1.5TR… 0.85 0.7 4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
Mini-3 U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm mm RH+LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0U 8 2.0 5.0KUI2TR… 1.25 4.0 5.7 9.0 (C)NVRC 8-5.0KU
American ACME
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8 16 5.0KIR16ACME… 5.0KIL16ACME… 0.92 0.7 4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
Mini-3 U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH+LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0U 8
14 5.0KUI14ACME… 1.03
4.0 5.8 9.0 (C)NVRC 8-5.0KU12 5.0KUI12ACME… 1.19
10 5.0KUI10ACME… 1.52
Internal
L
Y
IC IC

Standard
Standard
Internal
External
Defined by: B.S.84:1956, DIN 103
Tolerance class: 7e/7H
Internal
External
Defined by: ANSI B1.5:1988
Tolerance class: 3G
Internal
9
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8 20 5.0KIR20PG… 5.0KIL20PG… 0.61 0.7 4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
Internal
PG
Stub ACME
Mini-3 Standard
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0 8 16 5.0KIR16STACME… 5.0KIL16STACME… 0.6 0.7 4.7 7.8 (C)NVRC 7-5.0K
Mini-3 U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. Bore dia.
IC mm L mm tpi RH+LH h min Y F mm Toolholder
5.0U 8
14 5.0KUI14STACME… 0.67
4.0
5.8
9.0 (C)NVRC 8-5.0KU12 5.0KUI12STACME… 0.76 5.7
10 5.0KUI10STACME… 1.02 5.6
L
Y
IC IC
L